PR
OT
EA
 BI
O
SC
IE
N

Column bore: 		  400 µm ID•
Internal volume:		   3 µL •
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Reversed Phase Trapping Columns
C8  Reversed Phase Trapping Columns
Catalog Number		  Size
FC-200-1			  ea
FC-200-5			  5 pack
C18  Reversed Phase Trapping Columns
Catalog Number		  Size
FC-210-1			  ea
FC-210-5			  5 pack
Base peak chromatogram from the LC-MS separation of 2 pmol angiotensin and
somatostatin using a FACET C8 Trapping Column and a 30 minute gradient with a flow rate of
~500 nL/min.
71 • 877.776.8321

Microflow bore: 		  180 µm ID•
Microflow internal volume: 	 325 nL•
ORDERING INFORMATION:
FACET Microfilters
Nanoflow
Catalog Number		  Size
FC-100-1			  ea
FC-100-5			  5 pack
Microflow
Catalog Number		  Size
FC-110-1			   ea
FC-110-5			  5 pack
Products for Chromatography - - Microfilters
PR
OT
EA